Frrancis Mitar

ID: 57667246

Baronet 24" 12 Light Pendant, Stainless
Steel with Clear Optic Crystal

Job/Location:

Quantity:

Notes:

Shipping
Carton Width: 2519.00
Carton Height: 2220.00

Carton Length: 2519.00
Carton Weight: 51.00

Product Details
Family:

Finish:

Shade:

Crystal:
Material:

Safety Listing:
Safety Rating:
Energy Star:
Energy Efficient:
ADA:

Dark Sky:

Title 20:

Title 24:

LED:

Measurements

Width / Diameter (in):

Height (in):
Length (in):
Weight (Ibs.):
Extension (in):
Chain:

Wire:

Rod:

Top to Outlet (in):

Mounting Height (in):

Canopy:

Lamping
Voltage:

Bulbs Included:
Number of Bulbs:
Max Wattage:

Bulb Type:

Bulb Base:

Light Source:
Light Output:
Delivered Lumens:
Color Temperature:
CRI:

Dimmable:

Beam Spread:
Rated Average Life:

Baronet
Stainless Steel

Optic Crystal

UL
Dry

24.00
20.00
24.00
33.00

40"
130"

110.00
No

12
60.00
G16-1/2
E12

A
')
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