

Baronet 24" 12 Light Pendant, Stainless Steel with Clear Optic Crystal



Product Details

Family:	Baronet
Finish:	Stainless Steel
Shade:	
Crystal:	Optic Crystal
Material:	
Safety Listing:	UL
Safety Rating:	Dry
Energy Star:	
Energy Efficient:	
ADA:	
Dark Sky:	
Title 20:	
Title 24:	
LED:	

Measurements

Width / Diameter (in):	24.00
Height (in):	20.00
Length (in):	24.00
Weight (lbs.):	33.00
Extension (in):	
Chain:	40"
Wire:	130"
Rod:	
Top to Outlet (in):	
Mounting Height (in):	
Canopy:	

Job/Location: _____

Quantity: _____

Notes: _____

Shipping

Carton Width: 2519.00
 Carton Height: 2220.00
 Carton Length: 2519.00
 Carton Weight: 51.00

Lamping

Voltage:	110.00
Bulbs Included:	No
Number of Bulbs:	12
Max Wattage:	60.00
Bulb Type:	G16-1/2
Bulb Base:	E12
Light Source:	
Light Output:	
Delivered Lumens:	
Color Temperature:	
CRI:	
Dimmable:	
Beam Spread:	
Rated Average Life:	